
2023 ANNUAL DUES SCHEDULE- (DUE WITH APPLICATION) 

Annual Dues Schedule 

Dues Pro-ration from January February March April May June 

Illinois REALTORS® (IR) $199.00 $182.42 $165.83 $149.25 $132.67 $116.08 

IR Mandatory Advocacy $85.00 $85.00 $85.00 $85.00 $85.00 $85.00 

National Association Of REALTORS® (NAR) $150.00 $137.50 $125.00 $112.50 $100.00 $87.50 

NAR Mandatory Advertising $45.00 $45.00 $45.00 $45.00 $45.00 $45.00 

Champaign County Association Of 
REALTORS® (CCAR) 

$215.00 $215.00 $215.00 $163.75 $163.75 $163.75 

CCAR Key Fee- One Time $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 

TOTAL ANNUAL DUES 
 

 
$844.00 

 
$814.92 

 
$785.83 

 
$705.50 

 
$676.42 

 
$647.33 

       

Dues Pro-ration from July August September October November December 

Illinois REALTORS® (IR) $99.50 $82.92 $66.33 $49.75 $33.17 $16.58 

IR Mandatory Advocacy $85.00 $85.00 $85.00 $85.00 $85.00 $85.00 

National Association of REALTORS® (NAR) $75.00 $62.50 $50.00 $37.50 $25.00 $12.50 

NAR Mandatory Advertising $45.00 $45.00 $45.00 $45.00 $45.00 $45.00 

Champaign County Association Of 
REALTORS® (CCAR) 

$112.50 $112.50 $112.50 $61.25 $61.25 $61.25 

CCAR Key Fee- One Time $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 

TOTAL ANNUAL DUES 
 

 
$567.00 

 
$537.92 

 
$508.83 

 
$428.50 

 
$399.42 

 
$370.33 

 

 

*Secondary Member Annual Dues are Local (CCAR) $215.00; they are not prorated. 

 

Note: If any new member cancels their membership prior to attending the new member orientation, within the 

current fiscal year, only the local dues are refundable, at a prorated amount, minus a $75.00 processing fee.  This is 

not a automatic refund and must be submitted in writing to the Association by the member.  Dues payments to 

the Champaign County Association of REALTORS® are not tax deductible as charitable contributions.  Portions of 

such payments may be tax deductible as ordinary and necessary business expenses. 

 

 

Continued next page. 

 



CCAR MEMBERSHIP FEES 

CCAR Monthly Fees 

Monthly MLS Assessment $30.00 

Monthly Membership Assessment $40.00 

TOTAL MONTHLY FEES $70.00 

These fees are responsible by the agent expect if you are going with Re/max Realty Associates, Ryan Dallas Real 

Estate and Taylor Realty Associates. 

*Secondary Members if you are already having MRED access your monthly fees will be $40.00 Membership 

Assessment fee. 

 

SUPRA Monthly fees 

Monthly Supra Fee $16.76 

SUPRA Activation Fee- One Time $50.00 

The SUPRA monthly fee is prorated through the month, this also must be set up with a credit card that will be put 

on file with SUPRA. 

 

CCAR New Office Fee 

CCAR New Office Fee $500.00 

If you drop your office with us and come back in after a year’s time it will be another $500.00 MRED rules. 

 

CCAR New Member Initial Fee 

New Member Initial Fee- One Time Fee $1,515.00 

This is a one time for CCAR New Members due upon completing orientation.  If you drop and come back in after a 

year’s time you may be subject to pay the initial fee again. 

 


